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YEAR NHI % decrease Increase
1996 85,406 324 0.38% 793 1.7 2,893
1997 80,764 441 0.55% 926 2.1 117 36.11% 0.44 4642 5.44% 4,642 5.44% 2,981 88
1998 76,692 543 0.71% 1,218 2.4 102 23.13% 0.30 4072 5.04% 8,714 10.20% 5,006 2,025
1999 74,079 562 0.76% 1,328 2.4 19 3.50% 0.02 2613 3.41% 11,327 13.26% 5,673 667
2000 71,762 730 1.02% 1,418 3.1 168 29.89% 0.64 2317 3.13% 13,644 15.98% 7,069 1,396
2001 71,196 639 0.90% 578 4.2 -91 -12.47% 1.13 566 0.79% 14,210 16.64% 4,371 -2,698 Foot & Mouth Year
2002 68,376 1,755 2.57% 2,609 4.3 1116 174.65% 0.05 2820 3.96% 17,030 19.94% 17,642 13,271
2003 65,626 1,426 2.17% 2,504 4.7 -329 -18.75% 0.46 2750 4.02% 19,780 23.16% 18,028 386
2004 63,403 1,519 2.40% 2,605 5.9 93 6.52% 1.20 2223 3.39% 22,003 25.76% 17,039 -989
2005 62,015 1,799 2.90% 2,895 8.7 280 18.43% 2.79 1388 2.19% 23,391 27.39% 22,847 5,808
2006 60,960 1,778 2.92% 2,719 5.6 -21 -1.17% -3.11 1055 1.70% 24,446 28.62% 16,393 -6,454
2007 58,871 2,206 3.75% 3,196 7.1 428 24.07% 1.50 2089 3.43% 26,535 31.07% 18,916 2,523
2008 58,380 2,832 4.85% 3,766 9.5 626 28.38% 2.44 491 0.83% 27,026 31.64% 27,815 8,899
2009 57,376 2,484 4.33% 3,363 9.3 -348 -12.29% -0.27 1004 1.72% 28,030 32.82% 26,668 -1,147
2010 56,515 2,598 4.60% 3,632 7.9 114 4.59% -1.40 861 1.50% 28,891 33.83% 24,600 -2,068
2011 54,293 2,982 5.49% 3,802 9.3 384 14.78% 1.42 2222 3.93% 31,113 36.43% 26,467 1,867
2012 53,561 3,242 6.05% 3,919 9.8 260 8.72% 0.55 732 1.35% 31,845 37.29% 28,286 1,819
2013 53,706 3,102 5.78% 3,890 9.9 -140 -4.32% 0.06 -145 -0.27% 31,700 37.12% 26,594 -1,692
2014 51,722 2,874 5.56% 3,804 8.6 -228 -7.35% -1.34 1984 3.69% 33,684 39.44% 26,413 -181
2015 51,232 3,051 5.96% 3,973 9.8 177 6.16% 1.20 490 0.95% 34,174 40.01% 28,030 1,617
2016 51,120 2,911 5.69% 3,769 10.1 -140 -4.59% 0.39 112 0.22% 34,286 40.14% 29,228 1,198
2017 50,445 3,165 6.27% 3,825 11.0 254 8.73% 0.82 675 1.32% 34,961 40.94% 33,238 4,010
2018 48,961 2,824 5.77% 3,617 9.8 -341 -10.77% -1.16 1484 2.94% 36,445 42.67% 33,265 27
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